MAP 6909

Tyyppi / type:
Paneeli-ilmansuodattimet / Panel type air filters

FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:
267 mm

Leveys / width:
228 mm

Korkeus / height:
56 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

VW GOLF AAZ 07/93
GOLF AAZ 11/91
GOLF 17, ALE , AHU 03/94
GOLF 17, ALE , AHU 08/93
GOLF AFN 04/96
GOLF 1y 11/91
GOLF AHU, 17, ALE 07/95
GOLF 1Y 07/93
GOLF AFN 07/96
GOLF AHU, ALE , 1Z 08/95
GOLF ALE, 1Z , AHU 08/95
GOLF AEY 07/95
GOLF ANP, ADZ , ABS 07/93
GOLF ANN, AAM 07/93
GOLF ACC [-ROK], ACC, ADZ, 11/91

ABS , ACC, ADD, ADD

GOLF AEX, ABD 10/91



GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

VENTO
VENTO
VENTO
VENTO
VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

AAA

AKR, ADY , 2E, AGG,
ADC, ADC, ABA

AKR, AGG , ADY , 2E
AAM

ABF

ADZ, ANP , ABS

AKR, 2E , AGG , ADY ,
ABA, ABA, ABA, ABA,
ABA

AKS, AFT , AEK
ABV

AFT, AKS , AEK
ABS, ADZ

AEK, AKS , AFT
ANN, AAM
ADZ

ADZ, ANP

AGG

ALE, AHU

AFT, AKS

AGG, AKR , AWF , ATU ,
AWG , ABA, ABA, ABA

AAZ

ALE, 1Z , AHU
1Y

AFN

AAM

ACC [MEX], ADZ , ABS,
ADD

AKR, 2E , AGG , ADY,
ABA, ABA, ABA, ABA,
ABA, ABA, ABA

AAA

AFT, AKS , AEK

01/92
11/91

07/93
11/91
08/92
07/93
07/93

07/94
10/94
07/95
01/93
10/94
06/98
10/94
06/98
08/95
06/98
06/98
06/98

11/91
09/93
11/91
04/96
11/91

11/91

11/91

01/92

10/94



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: MD9200
CHAMPION: U583

CLEAN: MA1002

FIAAM: F7137, PA7137
FILTRON: AP0O63

FRAM: CA5370

HENGST: E175L
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX405
MANN & HUMMEL: C27154/1
PURFLUX: A211
PUROLATOR: A34995
TEHO: 2456

VAG / VW-AUDI: 1H0129620
WIX: WA6228



